
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1644

14
To

gg
le

, p
ow

er
 a

nd
 h

oo
k 

cl
am

ps
GN 873 RoHS

Clamp mounting bracket 
accessories
for GN 864 / GN 865 / GN 866 pneumatic fastening 
clamps

SPECIFICATION
Aluminium
black anodized
Centering bushings
Steel, blackened

INFORMATION
GN 873 clamp mounting bracket accessories greatly increase the 
mounting possibilities and, with that, the field of applications for 
pneumatic fastening clamps is vastly increased.
The abutting shoulder can be used for precise positioning of the 
pneumatic fastening clamps thus allowing a problem free exchange 
of the latter.
The use of the two centering guide bushing accessories ensures 
an exact and stable installation of the clamp mounting bracket 
accessories as well as the pneumatic fastening clamps.
Other clamp mounting bracket accessories for the sizes d1 = 40 
(piston Ø 20) and d1 = 50 (piston Ø 40) are shown under the tube 
clamp connector range.
Centering guide bushing accessories are included.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 - ISO-Fundamental Tolerances (see page A21)

l

GN 873

Description d1 d2 d3 d4 H8/h6 l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 l7 m1 m2

GN 873-28 28 M 8 6.5 11 51.35 38 39 36 35 16 16 26 25.85 200
GN 873-40 40 M 10 8.5 13 61.35 48 54 51 39 21 21 38 29.35 560
GN 873-50 50 M 12 10.5 16 72.35 58 64 61 47 26 26 45 33.85 800

GN 873GN 873

6/2020

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1


