GN 873



Clamp mounting bracket accessories

for GN 864 / GN 865 / GN 866 pneumatic fastening clamps

SPECIFICATION

Aluminium black anodized Centering bushings Steel, blackened

INFORMATION

3

GN 873 clamp mounting bracket accessories greatly increase the mounting possibilities and, with that, the field of applications for pneumatic fastening clamps is vastly increased.

The abutting shoulder can be used for precise positioning of the pneumatic fastening clamps thus allowing a problem free exchange of the latter.

The use of the two centering guide bushing accessories ensures an exact and stable installation of the clamp mounting bracket accessories as well as the pneumatic fastening clamps.

Other clamp mounting bracket accessories for the sizes $d_1 = 40$ (piston Ø 20) and $d_1 = 50$ (piston Ø 40) are shown under the tube clamp connector range.

Centering guide bushing accessories are included.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

- ISO-Fundamental Tolerances (see page A21)







Abutting shoulder



Mounting socket Centering guide bushings





GN 873

Description	d 1	d2	d3	d4 H8/h6	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	m1	m2	52
GN 873-28	28	M 8	6.5	11	51.35	38	39	36	35	16	16	26	25.85	200
GN 873-40	40	M 10	8.5	13	61.35	48	54	51	39	21	21	38	29.35	560
GN 873-50	50	M 12	10.5	16	72.35	58	64	61	47	26	26	45	33.85	800





